
M-975 VISAGINAS–Ignalina–Švenčionys–VILNIUS 
 

 1* 3* 5* 7* km KM  2* 4* 6* 8*  
išv. 06.30 08.00 13.00 18.00 – – Visaginas 10.30 12.40 16.10 19.10 atv. 
 06.40 08.10 13.10 18.10 13 13 Dūkštas 10.17 12.27 15.57 18.57  
 06.52 08.22 13.22 18.22 15 28 Kazitiškis 10.05 12.15 15.45 18.45  
atv. 07.02 08.32 13.32 18.32 – –  09.55 12.05 15.35 18.35 išv. 
išv. 07.07 08.37 13.37 18.37 12 40 Ignalina (AS) 09.50 12.00 15.30 18.30 atv. 
 07.19 08.49 13.49 18.49 14 54 Didžiasalis 09.38 11.48 15.11 18.18  
atv. 07.32 09.02 14.02 19.02 – –  09.25 11.35 15.05 18.05 išv. 
išv. 07.37 09.07 14.07 19.07 13 67 Švenčionys (AS) 09.20 11.30 15.00 18.00 atv. 
 07.49 09.19 14.19 19.19 12 79 Sariai 09.08 11.18 14.48 17.48  
 07.59 09.29 14.29 19.29 12 91 Zalavas 08.58 11.08 14.38 17.38  
 08.07 09.37 14.37 19.37 9 100 Pavoverė 08.50 11.00 14.30 17.30  
 08.12 09.42 14.42 19.42 5 105 Pabradė 08.45 10.55 14.25 17.25  
 08.25 09.55 14.55 19.55 16 121 Pailgė 08.32 10.42 14.12 17.12  
atv. 09.10 10.40 15.40 20.40 39 160 Vilnius (AS) 07.50 10.00 13.30 16.30 išv. 
 
UAB Meteorit turas (Visaginas) 
Leid. Nr. 3037, 3038, 3039, 3040 iki 2023.03.31 
 
 
 
M-976 VISAGINAS–Ignalina–Švenčionys–VILNIUS 
 
 1* 3* 5* 7* km KM  2* 4* 6* 8*  

išv. 07.00 09.50 15.00 17.00 – – Visaginas 13.25 16.55 21.10 22.55 atv. 
 07.10 10.00 15.10 17.10 13 13 Dūkštas 13.12 16.42 20.57 22.42  
 07.22 10.12 15.22 17.22 15 28 Kazitiškis 13.02 16.32 20.45 22.32  
atv. 07.32 10.22 15.32 17.32 – –  12.50 16.20 20.35 22.20 išv. 
išv. 07.37 10.27 15.37 17.37 12 40 Ignalina (AS) 12.45 16.15 20.30 22.15 atv. 
 07.49 10.39 15.49 17.49 14 54 Didžiasalis 12.32 16.02 20.18 22.02  
atv. 08.02 10.52 16.02 18.02 – –  12.20 15.50 20.05 21.50 išv. 
išv. 08.07 10.57 16.07 18.07 13 67 Švenčionys (AS) 12.15 15.45 20.00 21.45 atv. 
 08.19 11.09 16.19 18.19 12 79 Sariai 12.03 15.33 19.48 21.33  
 08.29 11.19 16.29 18.29 12 91 Zalavas 11.53 15.23 19.38 21.23  
 08.37 11.27 16.37 18.37 9 100 Pavoverė 11.45 15.15 19.30 21.15  
 08.42 11.32 16.42 18.42 5 105 Pabradė 11.40 15.10 19.25 21.10  
 08.55 11.45 16.55 18.55 16 121  11.27 14.57 19.12 20.57  
atv. 09.40 12.30 17.40 19.40 39 160 Vilnius (AS) 10.45 14.15 18.30 20.15 išv. 
 
UAB Meteorit turas (Visaginas) 
Leid. Nr. 3041, 3042, 3693 iki 2023.03.31 


